
2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational - Apr 7, 2025
 Plainview HS

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 NORMAN 'A' 50.35 20
2 ARDMORE 'A' 51.13 16
3 PLAINVIEW 'A' 51.27 12
4 CACHE 'A' 52.30 8
5 DICKSON 'A' 52.32 4
6 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 52.47 2
7 DURANT 'A' 53.19
8 ARDMORE 'B' 53.77
9 LONE GROVE 'A' 54.10
10 ADA 'A' 54.52
11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 54.54
12 MARLOW 'A' 54.60
13 ADA 'B' 55.20
14 HUGO 'A' 55.69

#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CACHE 'A' 43.08 20
2 NORMAN 'A' 43.15 16
3 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 43.76 12
4 DOUGLASS 'A' 44.40 8
5 SULPHUR 'A' 44.73 4
6 PLAINVIEW 'A' 44.75 2
7 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 44.96
8 MARLOW 'A' 45.80
9 CARNEGIE 'A' 45.89
10 DURANT 'A' 45.97
11 LONE GROVE 'A' 46.17
12 PLAINVIEW 'B' 46.92
13 CLINTON 'A' 47.85
14 DICKSON 'A' 47.92
15 ADA 'A' 48.05
16 MARIETTA 'A' 49.59
17 ANTLERS 'A' 50.64
-- ARDMORE 'A' SCR

#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 PAULS VALLEY 'A' 9:57.20 20
2 PLAINVIEW 'A' 9:58.79 16
3 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 9:59.79 12
4 NORMAN 'A' 10:17.32 8
5 SULPHUR 'A' 10:19.02 4
6 BYNG 'A' 10:39.06 2
7 LONE GROVE 'A' 11:07.47
8 DURANT 'A' 11:22.90
9 MARLOW 'A' 11:28.28
10 MARIETTA 'A' 11:28.93
11 NORMAN 'B' 12:24.85

#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 NORMAN 'A' 8:28.82 20
2 PLAINVIEW 'A' 8:29.10 16
3 BETHANY 'A' 8:29.85 12
4 SULPHUR 'A' 8:33.89 8
5 PAULS VALLEY 'A' 8:34.64 4
6 MARLOW 'A' 8:35.26 2
7 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 8:48.41
8 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 8:50.89
9 LONE GROVE 'A' 8:59.40
10 DICKSON 'A' 9:01.42
11 NORMAN 'B' 9:02.90
12 PLAINVIEW 'B' 9:09.13
13 MARIETTA 'A' 9:13.72
14 DURANT 'A' 9:22.14
15 ADA 'A' 9:30.73
16 NORMAN 'C' 9:33.45
17 SULPHUR 'B' 9:50.72
18 DOUGLASS 'A' 10:13.93
19 PLAINVIEW 'C' 10:20.40

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #928 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW 16.34 10
2 #178 Gresham, Antoinette 12 ARDMORE 16.99 8
3 #248 Willoughby, Camdyn 9 BETHANY 17.92 6
4 #242 Mcgehee, Annabelle 11 BETHANY 18.08 4
5 #522 Wilson, Iyana 10 DURANT 18.18 2
6 #145 Keefer, Edyn 9 ADA 18.43 1
7 #826 Wade, Tianna 12 NORMAN 18.53
8 #904 Bagonoc, Jade 10 PLAINVIEW 18.56
9 #500 Conditt, Skyla 10 DURANT 19.08
10 #277 Brown, Kinsley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 19.22
11 #509 Hall, Macee 12 DURANT 19.49
12 #846 Manning, Gracy 11 PAULS VALLEY 19.51
13 #933 Savage, Harper 9 PLAINVIEW 20.28
14 #275 Brown, Kendall 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 20.31
15 #311 Williams, Mylee 10 BROKEN BOW 20.66
16 #142 Hulsey, Madilyn 9 ADA 20.67
17 #810 Holder, Nevaeh 11 NORMAN 20.77
18 #503 Daniel, Addison 9 DURANT 20.78
19 #725 Regmi, Aanchal 9 NORMAN NORTH 20.83
20 #211 Hill, Jordan 10 ATOKA 21.01
21 #991 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR 21.11
22 #238 Greiner, Lydia 9 BETHANY 21.18
23 #719 Mitchell, Molly 9 NORMAN NORTH 21.25
24 #571 Clutter, Jenna 10 LONE GROVE 21.35
25 #527 Cooper, Shamaya 10 HUGO 21.64
26 #154 Walker, Amoriana 11 ADA 21.77
27 #422 Stennis, Rica 9 CLINTON 21.85
28 #582 Mitchell, Addison 9 LONE GROVE 26.00
-- #413 Evans, Presley 12 CLINTON SCR
-- #143 Jackson, Addisyn 11 ADA SCR
-- #276 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… DQ
-- #524 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER SCR

#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #896 Williams, James 11 PLAINVIEW 15.58 10
2 #685 Afanasiev, Vlad 10 NORMAN NORTH 16.16 8
3 #955 Hardoin, Grady 11 SULPHUR 16.44 6
4 #475 Almos, Damien 10 DURANT 16.84 4
5 #396 Adams, Parker 12 CLINTON 16.93 2
6 #873 Haught, Samuel 10 PLAINVIEW 17.15 1
7 #699 Kouemo, Jason 10 NORMAN NORTH 17.72
8 #832 Lamb, Ian 12 PAULS VALLEY 18.02
9 #262 Maberry, Cameron 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 18.05
10 #966 Pittman, Rush 10 SULPHUR 18.16
11 #397 Balderas, Eyan 10 CLINTON 18.24
12 #478 Barrientos, Ivan 12 DURANT 19.14
13 #523 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 19.59
14 #464 Mosley, A'Conste 12 DOUGLASS 19.85
15 #270 Stevenson, Preston 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 19.90
16 #481 Bull, Joshua 9 DURANT 20.40
17 #160 Hyde, Kade 10 ANTLERS 20.98
18 #100 Alexander, Riley 9 ADA 21.97
19 #163 Rethman, Brayden 9 ANTLERS 22.35
-- #488 Lee, Spencer 12 DURANT SCR
-- #869 Glen, Hunter 12 PLAINVIEW SCR

#9 Girls' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #368 Olokunola, Amidat 12 CACHE 11:22.36 10
2 #336 Thompson, Ava 11 BYNG 11:39.89 8
3 #851 Readnour, Kenzi 12 PAULS VALLEY 11:52.32 6
4 #362 Daniels, Kara 12 CACHE 11:58.90 4
5 #850 Readnour, Keira 12 PAULS VALLEY 12:07.91 2
6 #286 Harper, Sylvie 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 12:08.87 1
7 #710 Cathey, Laurel 9 NORMAN NORTH 12:09.27
8 #337 Tilley, Caris 9 BYNG 12:11.99
9 #587 Torres, Maddy 12 LONE GROVE 13:08.38
10 #980 Hail, Hannah 10 SULPHUR 13:08.90
11 #981 Hatfield, Mady 9 SULPHUR 13:35.18
12 #622 Fernandez, Liliana 9 MARIETTA 13:35.76

#10 Boys' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #400 Hernandez, Xadrian 12 CLINTON 9:46.29 10
2 #429 Eubank, Landon 10 DICKSON 9:51.14 8
3 #830 Close, Rylan 10 PAULS VALLEY 9:56.97 6
4 #315 Frazier, Dax 11 BYNG 9:59.49 4
5 #314 Evans, Aiden 11 BYNG 10:06.21 2
6 #555 Payne, Kaydon 11 LONE GROVE 10:10.38 1
7 #700 Linse, Brooks 9 NORMAN NORTH 10:15.14
8 #600 Garcia, Luis 11 MARIETTA 10:35.81
9 #661 Weston, Michael 12 MARLOW 10:38.68
10 #267 Schultz, James 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10:45.55
11 #317 Luna, Landon 9 BYNG 10:53.21
12 #1057 Orr, Corbin 10 ARDMORE 10:58.16

#11 Girls' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 ARDMORE 'A' 1:46.98 20
2 NORMAN 'A' 1:47.16 16
3 PLAINVIEW 'A' 1:47.35 12
4 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 1:49.40 8
5 NORMAN 'B' 1:50.89
6 CACHE 'A' 1:51.07 4
7 BETHANY 'A' 1:52.46 2
8 ARDMORE 'B' 1:53.19
9 SULPHUR 'A' 1:53.34
10 LONE GROVE 'A' 1:53.36
11 DURANT 'A' 1:53.54
12 DICKSON 'A' 1:53.85
13 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 1:54.85
14 ADA 'B' 1:56.17
15 ADA 'A' 1:56.36
16 MARLOW 'A' 1:56.86
17 HUGO 'A' 1:57.36
-- MARIETTA 'A' SCR

#12 Boys' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 NORMAN 'A' 1:29.85 20
2 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 1:30.57 16
3 CACHE 'A' 1:30.82 12
4 MARLOW 'A' 1:31.55 8
5 PLAINVIEW 'A' 1:31.64 4
6 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 1:33.65 2
7 DOUGLASS 'A' 1:34.72
8 NORMAN 'B' 1:35.05
9 BETHANY 'A' 1:35.46
10 SULPHUR 'A' 1:35.58
11 LONE GROVE 'A' 1:35.77
12 ARDMORE 'A' 1:37.08
13 CARNEGIE 'A' 1:38.11
14 DURANT 'A' 1:38.94
15 ANTLERS 'A' 1:39.65
16 PLAINVIEW 'B' 1:40.31
17 MARLOW 'B' 1:40.34
18 DICKSON 'A' 1:41.97
19 ADA 'A' 1:45.02

#13 Girls' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #845 Gutierrez, Isabella 12 PAULS VALLEY 2:19.09 10
2 #984 Lee, Jayden 10 SULPHUR 2:19.44 8
3 #294 Tietsort, London 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:29.53 6
4 #518 Sager, Avery 10 DURANT 2:29.92 4
5 #847 Miller, Ella 11 PAULS VALLEY 2:34.37 2
6 #132 Coulson, Naomi 9 ADA 2:34.57 1
7 #710 Cathey, Laurel 9 NORMAN NORTH 2:38.41
8 #278 Buckelew, Abby 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:38.61
9 #287 Kanaly, Camryn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:40.23
10 #932 Sauer, Elizabeth 10 PLAINVIEW 2:40.31
11 #678 Sanders, Millie 9 MARLOW 2:42.73
12 #987 McMillan, Rory 9 SULPHUR 2:44.52

#14 Boys' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

4/7/25, 9:33 PM Manage 2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142752/runmeet/reports/results 6/32



1 #312 Cooper, True 10 BYNG 2:01.44 10
2 #344 Drew, Jayt 12 CACHE 2:01.46 8
3 #959 Madron, Kaleb 12 SULPHUR 2:02.16 6
4 #842 Quinonez, Jorge 11 PAULS VALLEY 2:03.41 4
5 #347 Jones, Ethan 10 CACHE 2:03.93 2
6 #274 Worthington, Luke 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 2:04.03 1
7 #690 Connaughton, Lennon 10 NORMAN NORTH 2:05.47
8 #890 Rudisill, Asa 10 PLAINVIEW 2:14.65
9 #467 Perry, Kamahri 10 DOUGLASS 2:14.77
10 #384 Thompson, Jerin 9 CARNEGIE 2:15.29
11 #324 Turlington, Jackson 9 BYNG 2:17.25
12 #431 Hudson, Travis 10 DICKSON 2:17.40
13 #122 Smith, Austin 10 ADA 2:18.56
14 #638 Davis, Caleb 10 MARLOW 2:18.69
15 #385 Thompson, Karson 11 CARNEGIE 2:20.02

#7 Girls' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #307 Burris, Kylee 9 BROKEN BOW 13.24 10
2 #818 Lewis, Tyjanai 9 NORMAN 13.29 8
3 #444 Smith, Mahala 12 DICKSON 13.31 6
4 #129 Burns, Jadyce 9 ADA 13.40 4
5 #804 Conner, Rachel 11 NORMAN 13.44 2
6 #908 Chapman, Lila 9 PLAINVIEW 13.52 1
7 #923 Martin, Kamrey 10 PLAINVIEW 13.53
8 #628 Spanhanks, Lexus 12 MARIETTA 13.58 (13.572)

8 #722 Pecina, Lilli 12 NORMAN NORTH 13.58 (13.572)

10 #361 Collins, Kamryn 11 CACHE 13.59
11 #803 Bundy, Lillian 11 NORMAN 13.62
12 #330 Ellison, Haley 12 BYNG 13.64
13 #813 Johnson, Jr Ney 12 NORMAN 13.74
14 #358 Bravo, Ja'lisa 9 CACHE 13.78
15 #178 Gresham, Antoinette 12 ARDMORE 13.80
16 #717 Metcalf, Kaelani 11 NORMAN NORTH 13.83
17 #905 Brown, Ally 10 PLAINVIEW 13.85
18 #371 Templeton, Kyla 9 CACHE 13.88
19 #236 Bibbs, Madison 11 BETHANY 13.91
20 #812 Johnson, Bailey 10 NORMAN 13.96
21 #182 King, Amara 9 ARDMORE 14.00
22 #167 Dillishaw, Olivia 10 ANTLERS 14.09
23 #512 Holmes, Samyah 10 DURANT 14.14
24 #136 Dougherty, Pierce 11 ADA 14.17
25 #149 Onyegam, Anabella 12 ADA 14.25 (14.244)

26 #807 Gasaway, Katelyn 9 NORMAN 14.25 (14.245)

27 #819 Llano-PantelLlanos, Mery 11 NORMAN 14.30
28 #310 Frazier, Miranda 10 BROKEN BOW 14.31
29 #208 Arcos, Jasmine 9 ATOKA 14.37
30 #904 Bagonoc, Jade 10 PLAINVIEW 14.39
31 #527 Cooper, Shamaya 10 HUGO 14.49
32 #277 Brown, Kinsley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 14.58
33 #824 Santos, Amarie 9 NORMAN 14.59
34 #417 Kirkendoll, Arlena 9 CLINTON 14.60
35 #504 Davis, Stacia 9 DURANT 14.75
36 #328 Collins, Carlee 10 BYNG 14.77
37 #924 Miller, Montana 12 PLAINVIEW 14.79 (14.783)

38 #180 Johnson, Myrikal 11 ARDMORE 14.79 (14.784)

39 #280 Cataldi, Finley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 14.82
40 #135 Dickinson, Paisley 11 ADA 14.85
41 #668 Callahan, Sydney 9 MARLOW 14.92
42 #137 Gore, Nevaeh 9 ADA 14.93
43 #169 McIver, Jazlyn 9 ANTLERS 14.94
44 #133 Delgado, Alyssa 12 ADA 14.95
45 #684 Zhang, Selina 9 MARLOW 14.97
46 #567 Berryhill, Natalie 9 LONE GROVE 14.99
47 #985 Maul, Aniyah 9 SULPHUR 15.00
48 #276 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 15.05
49 #420 Rodriguez, Calli 10 CLINTON 15.09 (15.084)

50 #528 Dillard, Quaniya 10 HUGO 15.09 (15.085)

51 #505 Emert, Grace 10 DURANT 15.20
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52 #978 Cox, Shya 10 SULPHUR 15.22
53 #625 Mote, Elizebeth 10 MARIETTA 15.25
54 #416 Hoffman, Gabby 9 CLINTON 15.31
55 #666 Benfield, Melodie 11 MARLOW 15.35
56 #626 Rodriguez, Audriana 9 MARIETTA 15.39 (15.382)

57 #148 Layton, Sydney 11 ADA 15.39 (15.388)

58 #414 Flores, Savannah 9 CLINTON 15.62
59 #185 McGee, Destinee 12 ARDMORE 15.65
60 #172 Buck, Aspyn 9 ARDMORE 15.92
61 #805 Cook, Sophia 11 NORMAN 15.97 (15.961)

62 #421 Salinas, Azlynn 11 CLINTON 15.97 (15.966)

63 #578 Harris, Natalie 10 LONE GROVE 16.42
64 #422 Stennis, Rica 9 CLINTON 16.44
65 #618 Clifton, Ciara 9 MARIETTA 16.87
66 #393 Kalahan, Jaycee 10 CARNEGIE 17.09
67 #388 Barco, Antonia 11 CARNEGIE 17.13
68 #623 Flores, Yasmine 9 MARIETTA 17.15
69 #395 Sarceno, Angie 10 CARNEGIE 17.16
70 #580 Kossaeth, Kaitlyn 11 LONE GROVE 17.25
71 #619 Da'Rosa, Vitoria 11 MARIETTA 18.57
-- #179 Henderson, Malia 11 ARDMORE SCR
-- #629 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA SCR
-- #126 Ash, Trinity 11 ADA SCR
-- #442 Benner, Gracey 9 DICKSON SCR
-- #911 Corral, Lindsay 9 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #1119 Linn, Ali 10 BETHANY SCR
-- #394 Riley, Jada 10 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #715 Kennedy, Delyn 9 NORMAN NORTH SCR
-- #412 Clonce, Peyton 11 CLINTON SCR

#8 Boys' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #633 Brite, Jonathon 12 MARLOW 10.95 10
2 #736 Boyd, Behr 12 NORMAN 10.98 8
3 #741 Donald, Kamran 12 NORMAN 11.23 6
4 #697 James, Mason 11 NORMAN NORTH 11.31 4
5 #874 Hutson, Jayden 12 PLAINVIEW 11.35 2
6 #227 Malaska, Evenson 11 BETHANY 11.38 1
7 #273 Weeks, Jace 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 11.58
8 #701 Mason, Byron 10 NORMAN NORTH 11.63
9 #746 Franklin, Jayquan 10 NORMAN 11.65
10 #352 Sweat, Kenyon 9 CACHE 11.66
11 #219 Buck, Carter 11 BETHANY 11.69
12 #942 Davenport, Briar 11 SULPHUR 11.71
13 #473 Zeiglar, Zamarius 11 DOUGLASS 11.72
14 #893 Smith, Jayden 10 PLAINVIEW 11.73
15 #639 Davis, Parker 12 MARLOW 11.78
16 #693 Frasco, Noah 11 NORMAN NORTH 11.80
17 #532 Estes, Trenton 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 11.85
18 #844 Stephens, Logan 12 PAULS VALLEY 11.89
19 #867 French, Braden 11 PLAINVIEW 11.91
20 #866 Frankum, Jett 9 PLAINVIEW 11.94
21 #404 Martin, Marquis 12 CLINTON 11.96
22 #937 Boyd, Maddax 12 SULPHUR 11.99
23 #735 Borden, Knox 9 NORMAN 12.03
24 #827 Barrett, Colby 11 PAULS VALLEY 12.04
25 #1218 Frazier, Corey 12 BROKEN BOW 12.06
26 #351 Ray, Dean 12 CACHE 12.08
27 #564 Walser, Bradley 11 LONE GROVE 12.10
28 #786 Sisk, Zach 10 NORMAN 12.14
29 #439 Peoples, Easton 10 DICKSON 12.20
30 #761 Lawrence, Lamar 10 NORMAN 12.21 (12.201)

31 #159 Hokett, Jasper 9 ANTLERS 12.21 (12.210)

32 #772 Munding, Luke 9 NORMAN 12.22 (12.215)

33 #436 Mazingo, Tyler 12 DICKSON 12.22 (12.217)

34 #480 Browder, Boston 9 DURANT 12.23
35 #727 Adkins, Cashton 11 NORMAN 12.26 (12.251)

36 #856 Brewster, Bo 11 PLAINVIEW 12.26 (12.260)

37 #650 Justus, Aiden 11 MARLOW 12.29
38 #476 Andrus, Juston 11 DURANT 12.30
39 #302 Hall, DeJhaun 9 BROKEN BOW 12.31 (12.301)

40 #875 Hutson, Jerreth 10 PLAINVIEW 12.31 (12.310)

41 #561 Spradlin, Jonah 11 LONE GROVE 12.35 (12.341)

41 #222 Dull, Jackson 12 BETHANY 12.35 (12.341)

43 #940 Cole, Cooper 11 SULPHUR 12.37 (12.365)

44 #854 Berderka, Taylor 11 PLAINVIEW 12.37 (12.366)

45 #1063 Singleton, Javon 12 ARDMORE 12.38 (12.374)

45 #401 Hicks, Darrius 12 CLINTON 12.38 (12.374)

47 #201 Coleman, Prince 12 ATOKA 12.42
48 #861 Chopa, Matt 11 PLAINVIEW 12.43
49 #101 Brown, Jordan 12 ADA 12.44
50 #423 Allen, Braylen 10 DICKSON 12.46
51 #799 Wright, Kadyn 11 NORMAN 12.47
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52 #798 Worthy, Jaxon 9 NORMAN 12.49 (12.481)

53 #156 Allen, Travis 10 ANTLERS 12.49 (12.482)

53 #740 Cooper, Dezmond 9 NORMAN 12.49 (12.482)

55 #800 Young, Ethan 11 NORMAN 12.50 (12.499)

56 #593 Billy, Silas 11 MARIETTA 12.50 (12.500)

57 #265 Ososanya, Timothy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 12.52 (12.515)

58 #745 Ford, Jaxon 12 NORMAN 12.52 (12.516)

59 #104 Coyle, Jb 12 ADA 12.52 (12.520)

60 #728 Ashford, Wesley 9 NORMAN 12.55
61 #1050 Jones, Dominyk 12 ARDMORE 12.56
62 #205 Mccall, Wade 11 ATOKA 12.57 (12.563)

63 #537 Armstrong, Braxton 10 LONE GROVE 12.57 (12.565)

64 #649 Harris, Kaden 12 MARLOW 12.58
65 #1071 Williams, Jeremiah 10 ARDMORE 12.65
66 #792 Stevens, Caskey 9 NORMAN 12.66 (12.658)

66 #656 Miller, Kaleb 12 MARLOW 12.66 (12.658)

68 #828 Brown, Brody 10 PAULS VALLEY 12.67
69 #112 Hutchins, Matthew 10 ADA 12.71
70 #749 Givens, Jaxson 10 NORMAN 12.75 (12.741)

71 #318 Manuel, Blaise 11 BYNG 12.75 (12.746)

72 #320 Postoak, Kaden 11 BYNG 12.75 (12.749)

73 #157 Austin, Zeck 11 ANTLERS 12.77
74 #474 Zieglar, Quanez 11 DOUGLASS 12.79
75 #321 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG 12.87
76 #541 Culberson, TJ 10 LONE GROVE 12.91
77 #596 Edington, Jude 9 MARIETTA 12.92
78 #479 Battiest, Jayse 11 DURANT 12.95
79 #841 Pickett, Kash 10 PAULS VALLEY 13.03
80 #405 Rios, Cruz 10 CLINTON 13.04 (13.031)

81 #383 Summerlin, Noah 12 CARNEGIE 13.04 (13.034)

82 #536 Teixeira, Davi 10 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 13.15
83 #949 Gonzalez, Manuel 9 SULPHUR 13.26
84 #967 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR 13.28
85 #611 Rodriguez, Colton 9 MARIETTA 13.30
86 #381 Ridgeway, Scout 9 CARNEGIE 13.31
87 #788 Small, Desmond 10 NORMAN 13.54
88 #376 Burcum, Kashen 9 CARNEGIE 13.64
89 #605 Martin, Hayden 10 MARIETTA 13.68
90 #762 Leach, Aiden 12 NORMAN 13.70
91 #457 Johnson, J'Airion 9 DOUGLASS 13.71 (13.702)

92 #378 Chavez, Austin 10 CARNEGIE 13.71 (13.704)

93 #612 Rueda, David 12 MARIETTA 13.73
94 #379 Chavez, Julius 9 CARNEGIE 13.89 (13.883)

95 #374 Bearbow, Josh 9 CARNEGIE 13.89 (13.888)

96 #592 Bazor, Brody 10 MARIETTA 13.94
97 #535 Robinson, Aden 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 14.10
98 #609 Pelley, Jayvin 11 MARIETTA 14.21
99 #601 Gibbs, Aedan 10 MARIETTA 14.23
100 #613 Rutledge, Will 10 MARIETTA 14.26
101 #409 Walker, Zay 9 CLINTON 14.28
102 #594 Chase, Jimmy 10 MARIETTA 14.60
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103 #783 Robinson, Tyler 9 NORMAN 14.68
104 #597 Fernandez, Fernando 12 MARIETTA 14.94 (14.934)

105 #737 Carr, Davion 9 NORMAN 14.94 (14.939)

106 #975 Wells, Sonny 12 SULPHUR 15.11
107 #608 Ochoa, Alexander 10 MARIETTA 15.52
108 #834 Leverett, Colton 10 PAULS VALLEY 15.79
-- #340 Bennett, Richard 11 CACHE SCR
-- #756 King-Sherman, Julian 10 NORMAN SCR
-- #644 Foster, Avery 10 MARLOW SCR
-- #398 Flores, Adam 12 CLINTON SCR
-- #200 Brooks, Malachi 11 ATOKA SCR
-- #965 Mobly, Maddax 11 SULPHUR SCR
-- #752 Jackson, Terrence 10 NORMAN SCR
-- #204 Harper, Michael 9 ATOKA SCR
-- #260 Kirkpatrick, Sam 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… SCR
-- #425 Coates, Kaizer 10 DICKSON SCR

#15 Girls' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #910 Coenen, Chloe 9 PLAINVIEW 59.68 10
2 #175 Chenault, Taliyah 10 ARDMORE 1:00.75 8
3 #368 Olokunola, Amidat 12 CACHE 1:01.18 6
4 #990 Peters, Amaurie 11 SULPHUR 1:01.91 4
5 #616 Banta, Dovie 11 MARIETTA 1:02.36 2
6 #305 Brantley, Haylie 12 BROKEN BOW 1:02.72 1
7 #817 Kolok, Frani 9 NORMAN 1:03.07
8 #295 Tucker, AceLynn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:03.82
9 #499 Clegg, Samiah 9 DURANT 1:04.10
10 #239 Haines, Sydney 10 BETHANY 1:04.74
11 #707 Bean, Kennedy 11 NORMAN NORTH 1:04.80
12 #709 Card, Maddie 9 NORMAN NORTH 1:04.81
13 #584 Sandusky, Gracie 9 LONE GROVE 1:05.70
14 #237 Geissler, Emma 10 BETHANY 1:05.94
15 #196 Thompson, Labria 9 ARDMORE 1:06.34
16 #132 Coulson, Naomi 9 ADA 1:06.65
17 #982 Hiser, Paxtyn 9 SULPHUR 1:06.72
18 #216 Whitmore, Shasta 12 ATOKA 1:06.84
19 #502 Crossland, Olivia 9 DURANT 1:06.97
20 #808 Gentry, Charlotte 12 NORMAN 1:07.14
21 #362 Daniels, Kara 12 CACHE 1:07.21
22 #332 Gaines, Chloe 11 BYNG 1:07.44
23 #718 Miller, Blake 12 NORMAN NORTH 1:07.46
24 #806 Doke, Sophie 10 NORMAN 1:07.72
25 #140 Holcomb, Bella 10 ADA 1:07.79
26 #297 White, Laura 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:08.43
27 #288 Kunzman, Campbell 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 1:08.85
28 #369 Peterson, Taylor 9 CACHE 1:08.93
29 #214 Powell, Kiersyn 9 ATOKA 1:09.29
30 #567 Berryhill, Natalie 9 LONE GROVE 1:09.35
31 #194 Stubblefield, Zaelyn 10 ARDMORE 1:09.38
32 #847 Miller, Ella 11 PAULS VALLEY 1:09.50
33 #389 Burcum, Wenzday 11 CARNEGIE 1:09.63
34 #181 Kemp, Jaslynn 10 ARDMORE 1:10.34
35 #151 Solorio, Alejandra 9 ADA 1:10.36
36 #505 Emert, Grace 10 DURANT 1:10.40
37 #134 Dickinson, Mynni 9 ADA 1:10.51
38 #576 Hailey, Jocelyn 10 LONE GROVE 1:10.59
39 #153 Taylor, Bentli 10 ADA 1:11.04
40 #392 Davis, Paxton 11 CARNEGIE 1:11.53
41 #176 Clark, Madison 12 ARDMORE 1:11.97
42 #674 Mckay, Jaci 10 MARLOW 1:12.10
43 #192 Royal, Cali 9 ARDMORE 1:12.31
44 #186 McGee, Kayionna 10 ARDMORE 1:12.85
45 #447 Suffal, Brooklyn 10 DICKSON 1:13.07
46 #338 Townsend, Sophia 9 BYNG 1:13.96
47 #915 Good, Marlie 9 PLAINVIEW 1:14.64
48 #446 Smith, Summer 12 DICKSON 1:15.70
49 #919 Lazaro, Akela 10 PLAINVIEW 1:15.90
50 #184 Mccarroll, Danielle 9 ARDMORE 1:15.98
51 #188 Piggee, Breonna 9 ARDMORE 1:16.30

4/7/25, 9:33 PM Manage 2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142752/runmeet/reports/results 13/32



52 #414 Flores, Savannah 9 CLINTON 1:16.52
53 #625 Mote, Elizebeth 10 MARIETTA 1:16.82
54 #615 Aldaba, Allison 9 MARIETTA 1:20.57
55 #629 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA 1:25.24
56 #393 Kalahan, Jaycee 10 CARNEGIE 1:25.53
57 #135 Dickinson, Paisley 11 ADA 1:27.80
58 #623 Flores, Yasmine 9 MARIETTA 1:29.40
59 #388 Barco, Antonia 11 CARNEGIE 1:32.78
60 #619 Da'Rosa, Vitoria 11 MARIETTA 1:34.69
-- #394 Riley, Jada 10 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #848 Peters, Kaitlin 12 PAULS VALLEY SCR
-- #909 Coenen, Autum 12 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #124 Adams, Abigail 9 ADA SCR
-- #187 Paschel, Amir 11 ARDMORE SCR
-- #994 Woods, Kate 10 SULPHUR SCR
-- #618 Clifton, Ciara 9 MARIETTA SCR
-- #908 Chapman, Lila 9 PLAINVIEW SCR

#16 Boys' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #303 Howell, Greydon 10 BROKEN BOW 48.87 10
2 #408 Thompson, Atticus 11 CLINTON 50.64 8
3 #1040 Andrews, Kaziah 10 ARDMORE 51.69 6
4 #340 Bennett, Richard 11 CACHE 51.77 4
5 #878 Lollman, Samuel 12 PLAINVIEW 52.57 2
6 #299 Baker, Sky 11 BROKEN BOW 52.74 1
7 #857 Brown, Eli 10 PLAINVIEW 53.76
8 #763 Liesenfeld, Ben 11 NORMAN 54.10
9 #235 Weaver, Jagger 11 BETHANY 54.14
10 #301 Fields, Isiah 11 BROKEN BOW 54.20
11 #647 Grace, Chevy 9 MARLOW 54.32
12 #868 Garcia, Jonathan 12 PLAINVIEW 54.34
13 #844 Stephens, Logan 12 PAULS VALLEY 54.50
14 #221 Calderon, Ruslan 12 BETHANY 54.77
15 #630 Bishop, Brody 9 MARLOW 55.05
16 #610 Presley, Tripp 10 MARIETTA 55.14
17 #827 Barrett, Colby 11 PAULS VALLEY 55.24
18 #494 Roper, Madison 12 DURANT 55.72
19 #881 Pope, Draven 11 PLAINVIEW 55.73
20 #692 Foster, Triston 12 NORMAN NORTH 56.01
21 #842 Quinonez, Jorge 11 PAULS VALLEY 56.14
22 #885 Raney-Cavnar, Emry 10 PLAINVIEW 56.23
23 #323 Shawmcnutt, Gavin 10 BYNG 56.41
24 #118 Martinez, Javier 11 ADA 56.49
25 #233 Tehee, Baren 11 BETHANY 56.61
26 #101 Brown, Jordan 12 ADA 56.69
27 #782 Robinson, Josh 12 NORMAN 56.75
28 #254 Gerten, Wyatt 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 57.21
29 #879 Ortega, Axle 10 PLAINVIEW 57.39
30 #699 Kouemo, Jason 10 NORMAN NORTH 57.53
31 #840 Penate, Steven 11 PAULS VALLEY 57.83
32 #263 Monacelli, Marco 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 57.85
33 #556 Peters, Amir 9 LONE GROVE 57.98
34 #962 Mcgill, Nick 11 SULPHUR 58.08
35 #355 Woomavovah, Jacob 10 CACHE 58.33
36 #426 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON 58.35
37 #469 Taylor, Morris 10 DOUGLASS 58.55
38 #563 Vaughn, Phenix 10 LONE GROVE 58.72
39 #551 Mckee, Deakin 11 LONE GROVE 58.91
40 #837 Norman, Jarrett 10 PAULS VALLEY 59.03
41 #353 Thornton, Blake 9 CACHE 59.12
42 #784 Shackelford, Preston 9 NORMAN 59.26
43 #936 Berry, Ryan 10 SULPHUR 59.28
44 #877 Lodes, Jay 9 PLAINVIEW 59.36
45 #1059 Raymond, Julius 10 ARDMORE 59.45
46 #546 Ferrell, Noah 11 LONE GROVE 59.69
47 #155 Allen, Adam 10 ANTLERS 59.95
48 #398 Flores, Adam 12 CLINTON 59.96
49 #641 Duncan, Brodie 12 MARLOW 1:00.80
50 #554 Parker, Jace 9 LONE GROVE 1:00.83
51 #113 James, TJ 10 ADA 1:01.36
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52 #891 Rudisill, Bowen 10 PLAINVIEW 1:01.63
53 #948 Gonzalez, Daniel 10 SULPHUR 1:02.23
54 #612 Rueda, David 12 MARIETTA 1:02.36
55 #604 Lowery, Haylen 11 MARIETTA 1:03.47
56 #954 Gueverra, Guad 10 SULPHUR 1:03.99
57 #470 Traylor, Isaiah 10 DOUGLASS 1:04.02
58 #409 Walker, Zay 9 CLINTON 1:04.49
59 #379 Chavez, Julius 9 CARNEGIE 1:04.85
60 #399 Hall, Judd 10 CLINTON 1:04.98
61 #374 Bearbow, Josh 9 CARNEGIE 1:05.24
62 #609 Pelley, Jayvin 11 MARIETTA 1:05.89
63 #601 Gibbs, Aedan 10 MARIETTA 1:05.93
64 #605 Martin, Hayden 10 MARIETTA 1:07.29
65 #594 Chase, Jimmy 10 MARIETTA 1:09.30
66 #592 Bazor, Brody 10 MARIETTA 1:10.44
67 #613 Rutledge, Will 10 MARIETTA 1:12.11
-- #383 Summerlin, Noah 12 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #480 Browder, Boston 9 DURANT SCR
-- #376 Burcum, Kashen 9 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #472 Williams, Tyler 12 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #380 Harrison, Hudson 9 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #597 Fernandez, Fernando 12 MARIETTA SCR
-- #385 Thompson, Karson 11 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #427 DeDios, Lawrence 10 DICKSON SCR
-- #600 Garcia, Luis 11 MARIETTA SCR
-- #795 Udeze, Braylon 9 NORMAN SCR
-- #1 Payne, Jamarion 10 ARDMORE SCR
-- #165 Toon, Dillan 10 ANTLERS SCR
-- #204 Harper, Michael 9 ATOKA SCR
-- #433 Kosmicki, Kaine 9 DICKSON SCR
-- #606 McCarroll, Caiden 9 MARIETTA SCR
-- #481 Bull, Joshua 9 DURANT SCR

#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #928 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW 47.73 10
2 #242 Mcgehee, Annabelle 11 BETHANY 49.28 8
3 #178 Gresham, Antoinette 12 ARDMORE 50.02 6
4 #364 Ford-Copeland, Leila 12 CACHE 50.17 4
5 #522 Wilson, Iyana 10 DURANT 50.57 2
6 #248 Willoughby, Camdyn 9 BETHANY 50.87 1
7 #298 Willis, Anna 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 51.07
8 #713 Jackson, Julia 11 NORMAN NORTH 51.25
9 #310 Frazier, Miranda 10 BROKEN BOW 51.48
10 #826 Wade, Tianna 12 NORMAN 51.50
11 #211 Hill, Jordan 10 ATOKA 51.94
12 #517 Rush, Kaitlen 11 DURANT 52.43
13 #311 Williams, Mylee 10 BROKEN BOW 52.99
14 #145 Keefer, Edyn 9 ADA 53.21
15 #524 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 53.96
16 #238 Greiner, Lydia 9 BETHANY 54.31
17 #846 Manning, Gracy 11 PAULS VALLEY 54.56
18 #585 Singleton, Linley 11 LONE GROVE 56.30
19 #810 Holder, Nevaeh 11 NORMAN 56.42
20 #500 Conditt, Skyla 10 DURANT 56.59
21 #675 McKinley, Jenna 10 MARLOW 56.67
22 #904 Bagonoc, Jade 10 PLAINVIEW 57.01
23 #283 Cornejo, Isabella 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 57.33
24 #719 Mitchell, Molly 9 NORMAN NORTH 57.36
25 #509 Hall, Macee 12 DURANT 57.61
26 #569 Buchanan, Alea 11 LONE GROVE 57.69
27 #516 Robison, Leah 10 DURANT 58.09
28 #276 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 58.43
29 #991 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR 58.72
30 #142 Hulsey, Madilyn 9 ADA 58.92
31 #933 Savage, Harper 9 PLAINVIEW 58.95
32 #725 Regmi, Aanchal 9 NORMAN NORTH 1:00.09
33 #579 Hoff, Zoie 9 LONE GROVE 1:00.37
-- #682 Varela, Serenity 10 MARLOW SCR
-- #154 Walker, Amoriana 11 ADA SCR
-- #143 Jackson, Addisyn 11 ADA SCR
-- #422 Stennis, Rica 9 CLINTON SCR
-- #915 Good, Marlie 9 PLAINVIEW SCR

#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #696 Jackson, Josiah 12 NORMAN NORTH 41.22 10
2 #685 Afanasiev, Vlad 10 NORMAN NORTH 41.29 8
3 #955 Hardoin, Grady 11 SULPHUR 42.27 6
4 #396 Adams, Parker 12 CLINTON 43.11 4
5 #869 Glen, Hunter 12 PLAINVIEW 43.27 2
6 #458 Jones, Tyler 12 DOUGLASS 43.44 1
7 #873 Haught, Samuel 10 PLAINVIEW 43.73
8 #665 Woods, Grant 11 MARLOW 44.18
9 #342 Coleman, Mykkaa 11 CACHE 44.35
10 #966 Pittman, Rush 10 SULPHUR 44.78
11 #270 Stevenson, Preston 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 44.86
12 #356 Yoder, Jace 11 CACHE 45.35
13 #475 Almos, Damien 10 DURANT 45.36
14 #478 Barrientos, Ivan 12 DURANT 45.43
15 #477 Avery, Rylan 10 DURANT 45.55
16 #397 Balderas, Eyan 10 CLINTON 45.71
17 #702 Sanza Rodriguez, Gianluca 10 NORMAN NORTH 48.47
18 #163 Rethman, Brayden 9 ANTLERS 48.99
19 #533 Johnson, Breydon 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 49.27
20 #110 Hayden, Antwon 11 ADA 49.34
21 #100 Alexander, Riley 9 ADA 49.54
22 #160 Hyde, Kade 10 ANTLERS 51.64
23 #464 Mosley, A'Conste 12 DOUGLASS 51.71
24 #1047 Daniels, Kane 10 ARDMORE 52.19
25 #607 McCarroll, Javion 10 MARIETTA 55.58
26 #251 Do, Ethan 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 55.71
27 #252 Dodd, Kelby 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 59.32
-- #1042 Booker, Kobe 10 ARDMORE SCR
-- #435 Maxwell, Takeylon 10 DICKSON SCR
-- #832 Lamb, Ian 12 PAULS VALLEY SCR
-- #896 Williams, James 11 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #523 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER SCR
-- #498 Williams, Eric 10 DURANT SCR

#19 Girls' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #307 Burris, Kylee 9 BROKEN BOW 26.78 10
2 #822 Rentzel, Natalie 11 NORMAN 27.18 8
3 #928 Peters, Jaden 11 PLAINVIEW 27.57 6
4 #990 Peters, Amaurie 11 SULPHUR 27.71 4
5 #359 Carrisalez, Mya 10 CACHE 27.92 2
6 #818 Lewis, Tyjanai 9 NORMAN 27.95 1
7 #444 Smith, Mahala 12 DICKSON 28.16
8 #804 Conner, Rachel 11 NORMAN 28.25
9 #330 Ellison, Haley 12 BYNG 28.40
10 #708 Bobila, Reina 12 NORMAN NORTH 28.49
11 #813 Johnson, Jr Ney 12 NORMAN 28.76
12 #360 Codopony, Aalynn 10 CACHE 28.83
13 #182 King, Amara 9 ARDMORE 28.99
14 #807 Gasaway, Katelyn 9 NORMAN 29.08
15 #628 Spanhanks, Lexus 12 MARIETTA 29.12
16 #236 Bibbs, Madison 11 BETHANY 29.13
17 #824 Santos, Amarie 9 NORMAN 29.27
18 #812 Johnson, Bailey 10 NORMAN 29.48
19 #683 Williams, Brooklyn 9 MARLOW 29.50
20 #275 Brown, Kendall 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 29.52 (29.512)

21 #372 Totte, Reece 10 CACHE 29.52 (29.515)

22 #583 Pigg, Aylee 9 LONE GROVE 29.54
23 #512 Holmes, Samyah 10 DURANT 29.66
24 #150 Redbird, Journie 9 ADA 29.67
25 #136 Dougherty, Pierce 11 ADA 29.70
26 #819 Llano-PantelLlanos, Mery 11 NORMAN 29.72
27 #718 Miller, Blake 12 NORMAN NORTH 29.84
28 #131 Cole, Campbell 10 ADA 29.90
29 #525 Akins, Demiya 11 HUGO 29.97
30 #924 Miller, Montana 12 PLAINVIEW 30.04
31 #290 Luke, Ann Claire 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 30.07
32 #530 Minter, Kayla 11 HUGO 30.09
33 #280 Cataldi, Finley 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 30.35
34 #169 McIver, Jazlyn 9 ANTLERS 30.43
35 #134 Dickinson, Mynni 9 ADA 30.74
36 #328 Collins, Carlee 10 BYNG 30.75
37 #420 Rodriguez, Calli 10 CLINTON 30.80
38 #931 Rudd, Kaylee 9 PLAINVIEW 30.85
39 #504 Davis, Stacia 9 DURANT 30.97
40 #668 Callahan, Sydney 9 MARLOW 31.02
41 #567 Berryhill, Natalie 9 LONE GROVE 31.13 (31.127)

42 #389 Burcum, Wenzday 11 CARNEGIE 31.13 (31.129)

43 #922 Mai, Helen 9 PLAINVIEW 31.16
44 #531 Smith, Sa'rya 9 HUGO 31.19
45 #180 Johnson, Myrikal 11 ARDMORE 31.25
46 #919 Lazaro, Akela 10 PLAINVIEW 31.41
47 #392 Davis, Paxton 11 CARNEGIE 31.54
48 #918 Lampkin, Lindsay 12 PLAINVIEW 31.61
49 #846 Manning, Gracy 11 PAULS VALLEY 31.76
50 #978 Cox, Shya 10 SULPHUR 31.78
51 #514 Metajan, Ally 9 DURANT 31.85
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52 #148 Layton, Sydney 11 ADA 32.30 (32.291)

53 #416 Hoffman, Gabby 9 CLINTON 32.30 (32.292)

54 #927 Oliver, Emma 9 PLAINVIEW 32.40
55 #985 Maul, Aniyah 9 SULPHUR 32.58
56 #528 Dillard, Quaniya 10 HUGO 32.67
57 #911 Corral, Lindsay 9 PLAINVIEW 32.76
58 #629 Tucker, Katelyn 9 MARIETTA 33.02
59 #414 Flores, Savannah 9 CLINTON 33.42
60 #625 Mote, Elizebeth 10 MARIETTA 33.67
61 #421 Salinas, Azlynn 11 CLINTON 33.85
62 #805 Cook, Sophia 11 NORMAN 34.02
63 #578 Harris, Natalie 10 LONE GROVE 34.41
64 #393 Kalahan, Jaycee 10 CARNEGIE 35.60
65 #618 Clifton, Ciara 9 MARIETTA 36.09
66 #580 Kossaeth, Kaitlyn 11 LONE GROVE 36.36
67 #168 Johnson, Remington 9 ANTLERS 36.39
68 #388 Barco, Antonia 11 CARNEGIE 36.95
69 #395 Sarceno, Angie 10 CARNEGIE 37.22
70 #619 Da'Rosa, Vitoria 11 MARIETTA 40.86
-- #715 Kennedy, Delyn 9 NORMAN NORTH SCR
-- #394 Riley, Jada 10 CARNEGIE SCR
-- #179 Henderson, Malia 11 ARDMORE SCR
-- #442 Benner, Gracey 9 DICKSON SCR
-- #848 Peters, Kaitlin 12 PAULS VALLEY SCR
-- #909 Coenen, Autum 12 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #133 Delgado, Alyssa 12 ADA SCR
-- #138 Gray, Jayden 10 ADA SCR
-- #412 Clonce, Peyton 11 CLINTON SCR
-- #149 Onyegam, Anabella 12 ADA SCR
-- #208 Arcos, Jasmine 9 ATOKA SCR
-- #923 Martin, Kamrey 10 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #441 Bailey, Addison 11 DICKSON SCR
-- #1119 Linn, Ali 10 BETHANY SCR
-- #172 Buck, Aspyn 9 ARDMORE SCR
-- #915 Good, Marlie 9 PLAINVIEW SCR
-- #623 Flores, Yasmine 9 MARIETTA SCR
-- #627 Salazar, Blanca 10 MARIETTA SCR

#20 Boys' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #303 Howell, Greydon 10 BROKEN BOW 22.18 10
2 #741 Donald, Kamran 12 NORMAN 22.55 8
3 #408 Thompson, Atticus 11 CLINTON 22.63 6
4 #874 Hutson, Jayden 12 PLAINVIEW 22.85 4
5 #697 James, Mason 11 NORMAN NORTH 22.88 2
6 #339 Bennett, Christian 12 CACHE 23.01 1
7 #227 Malaska, Evenson 11 BETHANY 23.50
8 #341 Canada, Johnny 9 CACHE 23.63
9 #299 Baker, Sky 11 BROKEN BOW 23.99
10 #695 Hodge, Grayson 12 NORMAN NORTH 24.07
11 #844 Stephens, Logan 12 PAULS VALLEY 24.08
12 #866 Frankum, Jett 9 PLAINVIEW 24.09
13 #942 Davenport, Briar 11 SULPHUR 24.11
14 #893 Smith, Jayden 10 PLAINVIEW 24.34
15 #827 Barrett, Colby 11 PAULS VALLEY 24.38
16 #302 Hall, DeJhaun 9 BROKEN BOW 24.41
17 #701 Mason, Byron 10 NORMAN NORTH 24.48
18 #452 Braddy, Tobias 12 DOUGLASS 24.49
19 #380 Harrison, Hudson 9 CARNEGIE 24.57
20 #348 Kesner, Jordan 11 CACHE 24.64 (24.631)

21 #727 Adkins, Cashton 11 NORMAN 24.64 (24.640)

22 #268 Splitt, Braydon 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 24.69
23 #156 Allen, Travis 10 ANTLERS 24.87 (24.861)

24 #761 Lawrence, Lamar 10 NORMAN 24.87 (24.865)

25 #800 Young, Ethan 11 NORMAN 24.89
26 #532 Estes, Trenton 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 24.94
27 #772 Munding, Luke 9 NORMAN 24.95
28 #544 Ellis, Pate 12 LONE GROVE 24.99
29 #201 Coleman, Prince 12 ATOKA 25.08
30 #101 Brown, Jordan 12 ADA 25.10
31 #562 Stanley, Keller 11 LONE GROVE 25.14 (25.132)

32 #383 Summerlin, Noah 12 CARNEGIE 25.14 (25.137)

33 #222 Dull, Jackson 12 BETHANY 25.18
34 #854 Berderka, Taylor 11 PLAINVIEW 25.19
35 #320 Postoak, Kaden 11 BYNG 25.24
36 #792 Stevens, Caskey 9 NORMAN 25.26
37 #1045 Cohee, Joseph 12 ARDMORE 25.27
38 #401 Hicks, Darrius 12 CLINTON 25.30
39 #541 Culberson, TJ 10 LONE GROVE 25.31
40 #786 Sisk, Zach 10 NORMAN 25.32
41 #740 Cooper, Dezmond 9 NORMAN 25.33
42 #318 Manuel, Blaise 11 BYNG 25.50
43 #1050 Jones, Dominyk 12 ARDMORE 25.52
44 #952 Gray, Dugan 10 SULPHUR 25.57
45 #861 Chopa, Matt 11 PLAINVIEW 25.58
46 #537 Armstrong, Braxton 10 LONE GROVE 25.63
47 #423 Allen, Braylen 10 DICKSON 25.65
48 #606 McCarroll, Caiden 9 MARIETTA 25.66
49 #554 Parker, Jace 9 LONE GROVE 25.67
50 #533 Johnson, Breydon 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 25.70
51 #261 Kloberdanz, John Luke 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 25.72
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52 #837 Norman, Jarrett 10 PAULS VALLEY 25.77
53 #439 Peoples, Easton 10 DICKSON 25.80
54 #565 Warden, Chase 10 LONE GROVE 25.88 (25.873)

55 #593 Billy, Silas 11 MARIETTA 25.88 (25.879)

56 #159 Hokett, Jasper 9 ANTLERS 25.90
57 #205 Mccall, Wade 11 ATOKA 25.94 (25.935)

58 #828 Brown, Brody 10 PAULS VALLEY 25.94 (25.940)

59 #479 Battiest, Jayse 11 DURANT 25.96
60 #728 Ashford, Wesley 9 NORMAN 25.97
61 #321 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG 26.03 (26.029)

61 #883 Rains, Kael 11 PLAINVIEW 26.03 (26.029)

63 #784 Shackelford, Preston 9 NORMAN 26.04
64 #856 Brewster, Bo 11 PLAINVIEW 26.07
65 #940 Cole, Cooper 11 SULPHUR 26.27
66 #157 Austin, Zeck 11 ANTLERS 26.51
67 #949 Gonzalez, Manuel 9 SULPHUR 26.64
68 #967 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR 26.88
69 #889 Rudd, Colton 12 PLAINVIEW 26.89
70 #536 Teixeira, Davi 10 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 26.91
71 #948 Gonzalez, Daniel 10 SULPHUR 26.98
72 #485 Hall, Isaiah 9 DURANT 27.01
73 #1060 Reed, Nathan 12 ARDMORE 27.19
74 #602 Gomez, Andy 9 MARIETTA 27.59
75 #409 Walker, Zay 9 CLINTON 27.68
76 #374 Bearbow, Josh 9 CARNEGIE 27.77
77 #603 Gomez, Edgar 9 MARIETTA 27.81
78 #376 Burcum, Kashen 9 CARNEGIE 27.83
79 #378 Chavez, Austin 10 CARNEGIE 27.84
80 #788 Small, Desmond 10 NORMAN 27.87
81 #379 Chavez, Julius 9 CARNEGIE 27.91 (27.902)

82 #598 Garcia, Ezequiel 9 MARIETTA 27.91 (27.903)

83 #762 Leach, Aiden 12 NORMAN 28.16
84 #601 Gibbs, Aedan 10 MARIETTA 28.46
85 #609 Pelley, Jayvin 11 MARIETTA 28.64
86 #535 Robinson, Aden 12 LEGACY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 29.01
87 #605 Martin, Hayden 10 MARIETTA 29.10
88 #613 Rutledge, Will 10 MARIETTA 29.32
89 #592 Bazor, Brody 10 MARIETTA 30.13
90 #737 Carr, Davion 9 NORMAN 30.30
91 #975 Wells, Sonny 12 SULPHUR 31.23
92 #594 Chase, Jimmy 10 MARIETTA 31.28
93 #457 Johnson, J'Airion 9 DOUGLASS 31.50
94 #597 Fernandez, Fernando 12 MARIETTA 31.55
95 #608 Ochoa, Alexander 10 MARIETTA 31.64
96 #834 Leverett, Colton 10 PAULS VALLEY 32.63
-- #427 DeDios, Lawrence 10 DICKSON SCR
-- #648 Harris, Brennan 10 MARLOW SCR
-- #265 Ososanya, Timothy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… SCR
-- #471 Tubbs, Adarius 11 DOUGLASS SCR
-- #745 Ford, Jaxon 12 NORMAN SCR
-- #783 Robinson, Tyler 9 NORMAN SCR
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-- #799 Wright, Kadyn 11 NORMAN SCR
-- #204 Harper, Michael 9 ATOKA SCR
-- #612 Rueda, David 12 MARIETTA SCR
-- #643 Enos, Collin 9 MARLOW SCR
-- #478 Barrientos, Ivan 12 DURANT SCR
-- #123 White, Kaevon 12 ADA SCR
-- #965 Mobly, Maddax 11 SULPHUR SCR
-- #219 Buck, Carter 11 BETHANY SCR
-- #633 Brite, Jonathon 12 MARLOW SCR
-- #552 Mcknight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE SCR
-- #652 Linam, Trey 11 MARLOW SCR
-- #736 Boyd, Behr 12 NORMAN SCR
-- #756 King-Sherman, Julian 10 NORMAN SCR
-- #841 Pickett, Kash 10 PAULS VALLEY SCR
-- #113 James, TJ 10 ADA SCR
-- #428 Douglas, Jaelen 10 DICKSON SCR

#21 Girls' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #845 Gutierrez, Isabella 12 PAULS VALLEY 5:22.73 10
2 #851 Readnour, Kenzi 12 PAULS VALLEY 5:29.76 8
3 #850 Readnour, Keira 12 PAULS VALLEY 5:34.88 6
4 #336 Thompson, Ava 11 BYNG 5:41.68 4
5 #286 Harper, Sylvie 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 5:45.30 2
6 #710 Cathey, Laurel 9 NORMAN NORTH 5:45.54 1
7 #337 Tilley, Caris 9 BYNG 5:49.49
8 #987 McMillan, Rory 9 SULPHUR 5:54.80
9 #587 Torres, Maddy 12 LONE GROVE 5:56.63
10 #335 Ross, Brooklynn 10 BYNG 6:00.07
11 #287 Kanaly, Camryn 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 6:03.64
12 #980 Hail, Hannah 10 SULPHUR 6:03.94
13 #501 Cross, Bailey 9 DURANT 6:20.64
14 #992 Rojo Rios, Daniela 11 SULPHUR 6:20.86
15 #325 Baird, Brynlee 9 BYNG 6:28.52
16 #329 Craig, Emmersyn 10 BYNG 6:35.72
17 #507 Free, Judi 10 DURANT 6:36.39
18 #714 Jones, Grace 11 NORMAN NORTH 6:36.51
19 #712 Harvey, Hannah 10 NORMAN NORTH 6:47.07
20 #903 Avila, Magaly 10 PLAINVIEW 6:51.24
21 #238 Greiner, Lydia 9 BETHANY 6:51.31
22 #993 Voss, Victoria 11 SULPHUR 6:53.24
23 #171 Adams, Emeri 12 ARDMORE 6:54.88
24 #809 Gibson, Daltrey 10 NORMAN 6:57.03

#22 Boys' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #347 Jones, Ethan 10 CACHE 4:27.86 10
2 #400 Hernandez, Xadrian 12 CLINTON 4:33.85 8
3 #429 Eubank, Landon 10 DICKSON 4:36.04 6
4 #733 Blaylock, Kyle 11 NORMAN 4:36.32 4
5 #880 Phillips, Cooper 12 PLAINVIEW 4:37.57 2
6 #315 Frazier, Dax 11 BYNG 4:39.79 1
7 #830 Close, Rylan 10 PAULS VALLEY 4:40.66
8 #555 Payne, Kaydon 11 LONE GROVE 4:45.65
9 #700 Linse, Brooks 9 NORMAN NORTH 4:48.29
10 #344 Drew, Jayt 12 CACHE 4:48.45
11 #256 Hoch, Joseph 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4:48.83
12 #734 Bonner, Ilo 10 NORMAN 4:49.13
13 #314 Evans, Aiden 11 BYNG 4:49.70
14 #434 Lowery, Greg 9 DICKSON 4:54.87
15 #688 Bonilla, Jaxon 10 NORMAN NORTH 4:55.00
16 #957 Kirk, Zach 11 SULPHUR 4:56.41
17 #430 Eubank, Parker 10 DICKSON 4:58.86
18 #1058 Rather, Andrew 12 ARDMORE 5:02.20
19 #691 Evenson, Christian 10 NORMAN NORTH 5:02.52
20 #545 Ellis, Zane 9 LONE GROVE 5:03.44
21 #384 Thompson, Jerin 9 CARNEGIE 5:03.88
22 #1057 Orr, Corbin 10 ARDMORE 5:07.09
23 #220 Calderon, Artur 10 BETHANY 5:10.60
24 #833 Lara, Alex 10 PAULS VALLEY 5:11.36
25 #872 Harris, Ben 11 PLAINVIEW 5:11.66
26 #939 Brown, Morgan 10 SULPHUR 5:17.17
27 #890 Rudisill, Asa 10 PLAINVIEW 5:17.70
28 #317 Luna, Landon 9 BYNG 5:18.26
29 #484 Ervin, Zach 10 DURANT 5:18.36
30 #550 Lozano, Kinxston 11 LONE GROVE 5:18.85
31 #103 Byrd, Tylor 10 ADA 5:21.28
32 #316 Hackett, Allen 10 BYNG 5:22.49
33 #764 Lippoldt, Asher 9 NORMAN 5:26.08
34 #638 Davis, Caleb 10 MARLOW 5:27.01
35 #387 Valenzuela, Koltan 9 CARNEGIE 5:29.60
36 #887 Riccio, Andre 10 PLAINVIEW 5:30.73

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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1 PLAINVIEW 'A' 4:08.37 20
2 BROKEN BOW 'A' 4:11.98 16
3 NORMAN 'A' 4:12.63 12
4 SULPHUR 'A' 4:16.50 8
5 MARIETTA 'A' 4:17.62 4
6 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 4:19.65 2
7 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 4:26.74
8 LONE GROVE 'A' 4:28.29
9 BETHANY 'A' 4:29.48
10 DURANT 'A' 4:30.34
11 NORMAN 'B' 4:33.10
12 MARLOW 'A' 4:38.12
13 ADA 'A' 4:40.10
14 ATOKA 'A' 4:47.33

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 BROKEN BOW 'A' 3:31.26 20
2 NORMAN NORTH 'A' 3:31.55 16
3 MARLOW 'A' 3:31.65 12
4 BYNG 'A' 3:36.08 8
5 BETHANY 'A' 3:36.82 4
6 PLAINVIEW 'A' 3:37.12 2
7 LONE GROVE 'A' 3:37.28
8 NORMAN 'A' 3:37.74
9 PAULS VALLEY 'A' 3:38.18
10 SULPHUR 'A' 3:39.70
11 NORMAN 'B' 3:41.94
12 BETHANY 'B' 3:42.08
13 MARLOW 'B' 3:42.65
14 CARNEGIE 'A' 3:45.01
15 ARDMORE 'A' 3:47.21
16 PLAINVIEW 'B' 3:47.70
17 DOUGLASS 'A' 3:48.52
18 DURANT 'A' 3:49.36
19 ATOKA 'A' 3:49.83
20 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOLIC 'A' 3:50.13
21 SULPHUR 'B' 3:50.15
22 ADA 'A' 3:59.19

#25 Girls' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #306 Brittain, Kennedee 12 BROKEN BOW 38-03.00 10
2 #671 Hyde, Bretlie 11 MARLOW 35-11.00 8
3 #849 Raper, Hannah 12 PAULS VALLEY 35-06.00 6
4 #983 Johnson, Kenleigh 11 SULPHUR 35-05.00 4
5 #411 Chavez, Aracelie 10 CLINTON 35-05.00 2
6 #210 Eaves, Eden 10 ATOKA 34-09.00 1
7 #177 Dorsey, Kierra 12 ARDMORE 34-08.00
8 #195 Swindall, Jaedyn 11 ARDMORE 33-10.00
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#35 Boys' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #642 Durham, Cian 12 MARLOW 54-10.00 10
2 #410 Willoughby, Wyatt 12 CLINTON 52-03.00 8
3 #403 Lofland, Ethan 10 CLINTON 50-06.00 6
4 #231 Sailer, Ben 12 BETHANY 48-00.00 4
5 #552 Mcknight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE 47-01.00 2
6 #119 Matthews, Dawson 11 ADA 46-05.00 1
7 #774 Patterson, Collin 11 NORMAN 45-11.00
8 #272 Watts, Tom 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 45-07.00

#36 Girls' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #411 Chavez, Aracelie 10 CLINTON 115-07.00 10
2 #443 Ortega, Mischa 10 DICKSON 109-09.00 8
3 #983 Johnson, Kenleigh 11 SULPHUR 106-02.00 5
3 #195 Swindall, Jaedyn 11 ARDMORE 106-02.00 5
5 #306 Brittain, Kennedee 12 BROKEN BOW 105-10.00 2
6 #581 Mcguire, Sarah 10 LONE GROVE 104-10.00 1
7 #671 Hyde, Bretlie 11 MARLOW 103-06.00
8 #419 Rodebush, Rhylee 9 CLINTON 99-00.00

#28 Boys' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #410 Willoughby, Wyatt 12 CLINTON 172-02.00 10
2 #109 Gunter, Gavin 12 ADA 170-04.00 8
3 #403 Lofland, Ethan 10 CLINTON 150-05.00 6
4 #642 Durham, Cian 12 MARLOW 143-09.00 4
5 #300 Cupit, Kyler 12 BROKEN BOW 135-10.00 2
6 #774 Patterson, Collin 11 NORMAN 134-11.00 1
7 #119 Matthews, Dawson 11 ADA 133-02.00
8 #111 Hayden, Isaiah 12 ADA 127-07.00

#29 Girls' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #146 Keefer, Lillian 11 ADA 5-00.00 10
2 #308 Cauthron, Jaylen 10 BROKEN BOW 5-00.00 8
3 #174 Chenault, Ke'Anna 12 ARDMORE 4-10.00 5
3 #524 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 4-10.00 5
5 #450 Young, Lauren 10 DICKSON 4-10.00 2
6 #361 Collins, Kamryn 11 CACHE 4-08.00 1
7 #140 Holcomb, Bella 10 ADA 4-08.00
8 #675 McKinley, Jenna 10 MARLOW 4-08.00
9 #931 Rudd, Kaylee 9 PLAINVIEW 4-06.00
9 #167 Dillishaw, Olivia 10 ANTLERS 4-06.00
9 #292 Meiseman, Emma 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 4-06.00
12 #927 Oliver, Emma 9 PLAINVIEW 4-06.00
12 #248 Willoughby, Camdyn 9 BETHANY 4-06.00
14 #182 King, Amara 9 ARDMORE 4-06.00
14 #364 Ford-Copeland, Leila 12 CACHE 4-06.00
-- #291 McFadden, Anna 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #582 Mitchell, Addison 9 LONE GROVE NH
-- #669 Castle, Kinley 11 MARLOW NH
-- #190 Roberson, Aaliyah 11 ARDMORE NH
-- #126 Ash, Trinity 11 ADA NH
-- #285 Deleon, Greer 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #933 Savage, Harper 9 PLAINVIEW NH
-- #503 Daniel, Addison 9 DURANT NH
-- #238 Greiner, Lydia 9 BETHANY NH
-- #985 Maul, Aniyah 9 SULPHUR NH
-- #501 Cross, Bailey 9 DURANT NH
-- #448 Williams, Alyssa 9 DICKSON NH
-- #360 Codopony, Aalynn 10 CACHE NH
-- #589 Walser, Breanna 9 LONE GROVE NH
-- #577 Hale, Ava 12 LONE GROVE NH
-- #185 McGee, Destinee 12 ARDMORE NH

#30 Boys' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #200 Brooks, Malachi 11 ATOKA 6-04.00 10
2 #635 Clark, Canton 12 MARLOW 6-04.00 8
3 #557 Ramsey, Layton 12 LONE GROVE 6-02.00 6
4 #113 James, TJ 10 ADA 6-00.00 4
5 #220 Calderon, Artur 10 BETHANY 5-10.00 2
6 #396 Adams, Parker 12 CLINTON 5-10.00 1
7 #958 Lowrance, Dax 11 SULPHUR 5-08.00
7 #225 Jaggers, Denton 11 BETHANY 5-08.00
7 #1059 Raymond, Julius 10 ARDMORE 5-08.00
10 #221 Calderon, Ruslan 12 BETHANY 5-08.00
10 #865 Eggenburge, Ethan 11 PLAINVIEW 5-08.00
-- #123 White, Kaevon 12 ADA NH
-- #800 Young, Ethan 11 NORMAN NH
-- #952 Gray, Dugan 10 SULPHUR NH
-- #863 Dvorak, Layton 9 PLAINVIEW NH
-- #692 Foster, Triston 12 NORMAN NORTH DNS
-- #228 Neal, Dempsey 9 BETHANY NH
-- #596 Edington, Jude 9 MARIETTA DNS
-- #663 Williams, Thomas 11 MARLOW NH
-- #454 Hall, Kingston 10 DOUGLASS DNS
-- #207 Mullins, Kyzer 11 ATOKA NH
-- #110 Hayden, Antwon 11 ADA NH
-- #796 Warmuth, Harmon 10 NORMAN NH
-- #468 Ransome Jr, Deshawn 12 DOUGLASS DNS
-- #693 Frasco, Noah 11 NORMAN NORTH DNS
-- #602 Gomez, Andy 9 MARIETTA DNS
-- #497 Tormos, Hector 9 DURANT NH
-- #705 Wheeler, Seth 11 NORMAN NORTH DNS
-- #631 Boyles, Parker 12 MARLOW DNS
-- #466 Nickens, Jaden 12 DOUGLASS DNS
-- #163 Rethman, Brayden 9 ANTLERS NH
-- #405 Rios, Cruz 10 CLINTON NH
-- #483 Davis, Shajen 11 DURANT NH
-- #976 Wright, Michael 9 SULPHUR NH
-- #253 Dooley, Luke 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #437 McGee, Kyson 9 DICKSON NH
-- #261 Kloberdanz, John Luke 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #249 Anglin, Campbell 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #749 Givens, Jaxson 10 NORMAN NH
-- #155 Allen, Adam 10 ANTLERS NH
-- #482 Carterby, Elijah 10 DURANT NH
-- #158 Clark, Isaac 10 ANTLERS NH
-- #630 Bishop, Brody 9 MARLOW DNS
-- #398 Flores, Adam 12 CLINTON NH
-- #1065 Stevenson, Demontrea 12 ARDMORE NH
-- #1066 Stubblefield, Jamane 9 ARDMORE NH
-- #1218 Frazier, Corey 12 BROKEN BOW NH

#31 Girls' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #723 Pool, Alyssa 11 NORMAN NORTH 10-00.00 10
2 #372 Totte, Reece 10 CACHE 9-06.00 8
3 #848 Peters, Kaitlin 12 PAULS VALLEY 9-06.00 6
4 #900 Alsobrook, Kimber 11 PLAINVIEW 9-06.00 4
5 #366 Holtzman, Alyssa 10 CACHE 9-00.00 2
6 #901 Archer, London 12 PLAINVIEW 9-00.00 1
7 #211 Hill, Jordan 10 ATOKA 8-06.00
8 #449 Woulfe, Saylor 11 DICKSON 8-00.00
9 #724 Pool, Morgan 11 NORMAN NORTH 8-00.00
10 #922 Mai, Helen 9 PLAINVIEW 8-00.00
11 #420 Rodriguez, Calli 10 CLINTON 7-00.00
11 #524 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 7-00.00
11 #276 Brown, Kennedy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 7-00.00
14 #283 Cornejo, Isabella 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 7-00.00
-- #807 Gasaway, Katelyn 9 NORMAN NH
-- #624 Garcia, Abigail 11 MARIETTA DNS
-- #626 Rodriguez, Audriana 9 MARIETTA DNS
-- #279 Burch, Emma 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #501 Cross, Bailey 9 DURANT NH
-- #416 Hoffman, Gabby 9 CLINTON NH
-- #215 Tipton, Avery 10 ATOKA NH
-- #673 Marzullo, Montana 11 MARLOW NH
-- #676 Nunn, Paytin 11 MARLOW NH
-- #213 Hopper, Melody 11 ATOKA NH
-- #421 Salinas, Azlynn 11 CLINTON NH
-- #1308 Loveland, Alyssa 9 DICKSON NH
-- #720 Neidel, Miley 11 NORMAN NORTH NH
-- #450 Young, Lauren 10 DICKSON NH
-- #991 Priest, Riley 9 SULPHUR NH
-- #245 Pennington, Morgan 12 BETHANY NH

#32 Boys' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

4/7/25, 9:33 PM Manage 2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142752/runmeet/reports/results 29/32



1 #972 Vinson, Eli 12 SULPHUR 13-06.00 10
2 #523 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 13-06.00 8
3 #705 Wheeler, Seth 11 NORMAN NORTH 13-00.00 6
4 #425 Coates, Kaizer 10 DICKSON 13-00.00 4
5 #692 Foster, Triston 12 NORMAN NORTH 12-06.00 2
6 #760 Lashbrook, Crew 11 NORMAN 12-06.00 1
7 #648 Harris, Brennan 10 MARLOW 12-06.00
8 #943 Dearman, Landy 11 SULPHUR 12-00.00
9 #426 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON 11-06.00
9 #436 Mazingo, Tyler 12 DICKSON 11-06.00
11 #354 Webster, Joshua 12 CACHE 11-06.00
11 #636 Copeland, Casen 10 MARLOW 11-06.00
13 #865 Eggenburge, Ethan 11 PLAINVIEW 11-00.00
14 #345 Early, Ryot 9 CACHE 10-06.00
14 #732 Blakley, Beau 12 NORMAN 10-06.00
16 #262 Maberry, Cameron 11 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… 10-06.00
17 #402 Hoffman, Carrol 10 CLINTON 10-00.00
17 #162 Moore, Camden 10 ANTLERS 10-00.00
19 #643 Enos, Collin 9 MARLOW 10-00.00
20 #875 Hutson, Jerreth 10 PLAINVIEW 10-00.00
21 #793 Suttle, Justice 10 NORMAN 10-00.00
22 #938 Brinson, Drew 10 SULPHUR 9-00.00
-- #860 Chambers, Brock 10 PLAINVIEW DNS
-- #607 McCarroll, Javion 10 MARIETTA NH
-- #251 Do, Ethan 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #490 Nabors, Callaway 12 DURANT NH
-- #117 Maddox, Grant 9 ADA NH
-- #252 Dodd, Kelby 12 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NH
-- #976 Wright, Michael 9 SULPHUR DNS
-- #229 Redinger, Ian 10 BETHANY NH
-- #224 Hickman, Isaac 10 BETHANY NH
-- #166 Watson, Kade 12 ANTLERS NH
-- #969 Seitz, Keaton 9 SULPHUR NH

#33 Girls' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 #908 Chapman, Lila 9 PLAINVIEW 17-02.50 10
2 #818 Lewis, Tyjanai 9 NORMAN 16-09.25 8
3 #308 Cauthron, Jaylen 10 BROKEN BOW 16-02.75 5
3 #811 Johnson, Ashaunti 11 NORMAN 16-02.75 5
5 #357 Baglioni, Diletta 11 CACHE 16-02.00 2
6 #449 Woulfe, Saylor 11 DICKSON 15-10.00 1

#34 Boys' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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1 #408 Thompson, Atticus 11 CLINTON 22-06.50 10
2 #200 Brooks, Malachi 11 ATOKA 21-00.25 8
3 #703 Taylor, Antonio 11 NORMAN NORTH 20-00.50 6
4 #352 Sweat, Kenyon 9 CACHE 20-00.25 4
5 #867 French, Braden 11 PLAINVIEW 19-10.50 2
6 #404 Martin, Marquis 12 CLINTON 19-08.50 1
7 #538 Armstrong, Gage 12 LONE GROVE 19-05.75
8 #685 Afanasiev, Vlad 10 NORMAN NORTH 19-05.00
9 #746 Franklin, Jayquan 10 NORMAN 19-03.00
10 #225 Jaggers, Denton 11 BETHANY 19-00.50
-- #253 Dooley, Luke 9 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #474 Zieglar, Quanez 11 DOUGLASS NM
-- #552 Mcknight, Bodhi 9 LONE GROVE ND
-- #828 Brown, Brody 10 PAULS VALLEY ND
-- #226 Lote, Landon 11 BETHANY NM
-- #967 Rios, Angel 9 SULPHUR NM
-- #399 Hall, Judd 10 CLINTON NM
-- #953 Gray, Jojo 10 SULPHUR ND
-- #958 Lowrance, Dax 11 SULPHUR NM
-- #265 Ososanya, Timothy 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #655 Mckinley, Joe 12 MARLOW NM
-- #318 Manuel, Blaise 11 BYNG ND
-- #606 McCarroll, Caiden 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #798 Worthy, Jaxon 9 NORMAN NM
-- #121 Parker, Canaan 10 ADA NM
-- #161 Janoe, Garrett 10 ANTLERS NM
-- #321 Prather, Jackson 11 BYNG ND
-- #565 Warden, Chase 10 LONE GROVE ND
-- #877 Lodes, Jay 9 PLAINVIEW NM
-- #460 Lamar, Zyius 12 DOUGLASS ND
-- #497 Tormos, Hector 9 DURANT NM
-- #644 Foster, Avery 10 MARLOW ND
-- #112 Hutchins, Matthew 10 ADA NM
-- #858 Bugbee, Jake 10 PLAINVIEW NM
-- #426 Crouch, Keegan 10 DICKSON NM
-- #695 Hodge, Grayson 12 NORMAN NORTH ND
-- #451 Bates, Xavion 10 DOUGLASS NM
-- #207 Mullins, Kyzer 11 ATOKA NM
-- #556 Peters, Amir 9 LONE GROVE NM
-- #942 Davenport, Briar 11 SULPHUR ND
-- #165 Toon, Dillan 10 ANTLERS NM
-- #155 Allen, Adam 10 ANTLERS NM
-- #342 Coleman, Mykkaa 11 CACHE NM
-- #351 Ray, Dean 12 CACHE ND
-- #876 Jackson, Jagger 10 PLAINVIEW NM
-- #740 Cooper, Dezmond 9 NORMAN NM
-- #832 Lamb, Ian 12 PAULS VALLEY NM
-- #649 Harris, Kaden 12 MARLOW ND
-- #936 Berry, Ryan 10 SULPHUR NM
-- #596 Edington, Jude 9 MARIETTA ND
-- #634 Busch, Erick 12 MARLOW ND
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-- #401 Hicks, Darrius 12 CLINTON ND
-- #439 Peoples, Easton 10 DICKSON NM
-- #482 Carterby, Elijah 10 DURANT NM
-- #268 Splitt, Braydon 10 BISHOP MCGUINNESS CATHOL… NM
-- #483 Davis, Shajen 11 DURANT ND

4/7/25, 9:33 PM Manage 2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142752/runmeet/reports/results 32/32



Team Scores
2025 Plainview HS Indian Invitational - Apr 7, 2025

 Plainview HS


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